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eList Commerce

How do you feel about religion on the WG eList?

 

hate the idea; 

strong 

disagreement

don't 

like

don't 

care, 

don't 

know, 

or 

doesn't 

apply

like 

the 

idea

love the 

idea; 

strong 

agreement

Rating

Average

Response

Count

It's okay to announce a non-

denominational event at a religious 

site (e.g., WGNA Board meeting in 

a church basement, or a Xmas tree 

sale at temple parking lot)

4.1% (10)
0.8% 

(2)

13.9% 

(34)
52.2% 

(128)
29.0% (71) 4.01 245

It's okay to announce non-profit 

cultural events at sites (e.g., a 

concert or play at a chapel)

4.1% (10)
2.4% 

(6)

15.5% 

(38)
48.6% 

(119)
29.4% (72) 3.97 245

It's okay to announce fund-raiser 

events for religious causes (e.g., 

dinner to benefit a missionary 

cause)

16.7% (41)
22.0% 

(54)

22.4% 

(55)
29.8% 

(73)
9.0% (22) 2.92 245

It's okay for religious site to make 

periodic announcement of their 

facilities (e.g., announcement of 

opening of new Sunday-school 

classes at church)

24.9% (61)
28.2% 

(69)

22.0% 

(54)

20.4% 

(50)
4.5% (11) 2.51 245

It's okay for each religious site in 

WG to make a weekly 

announcement (e.g., every rabbi, 

pastor, wiccan, healer, priest, 

minister and imam in the area can 

post a message about his/her 

sermon/message/event)

59.2% (145)
29.4% 

(72)

6.9% 

(17)

3.7% 

(9)
0.8% (2) 1.58 245

I want to see complete and 

unfettered religious discussion 

(unlimited proselytizing, 

philosophical discussions, counter-

arguments, tirades, whatever)

81.6% (199)
13.5% 

(33)

2.9% 

(7)

1.6% 

(4)
0.4% (1) 1.26 244

Local religious sites should be 

allowed a self-promotion in the 

Recommendations webpage
45.9% (111)

17.4% 

(42)

15.7% 

(38)

16.1% 

(39)
5.0% (12) 2.17 242
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 Other (please specify) 18

  answered question 246

  skipped question 0


