## eList Commerce

	hate the idea; strong disagreement	don't like	don't care, don't know, or doesn't apply	like the idea	love the idea; strong agreement	Rating Average	Response Count
It's okay to announce a non- denominational event at a religious site (e.g., WGNA Board meeting in a church basement, or a Xmas tree sale at temple parking lot)	4.1% (10)	0.8% (2)	13.9% (34)	52.2% (128)	29.0% (71)	4.01	245
It's okay to announce non-profit cultural events at sites (e.g., a concert or play at a chapel)	4.1% (10)	2.4% (6)	15.5% (38)	48.6% (119)	29.4% (72)	3.97	245
It's okay to announce fund-raiser events for religious causes (e.g., dinner to benefit a missionary cause)	16.7% (41)	22.0% (54)	22.4% (55)	29.8% (73)	9.0% (22)	2.92	24
It's okay for religious site to make periodic announcement of their facilities (e.g., announcement of opening of new Sunday-school classes at church)	24.9% (61)	28.2% (69)	22.0% (54)	20.4% (50)	4.5% (11)	2.51	24
It's okay for each religious site in WG to make a weekly announcement (e.g., every rabbi, pastor, wiccan, healer, priest, minister and imam in the area can post a message about his/her sermon/message/event)	59.2% (145)	29.4% (72)	6.9% (17)	3.7% (9)	0.8% (2)	1.58	24
I want to see complete and unfettered religious discussion (unlimited proselytizing, philosophical discussions, counter- arguments, tirades, whatever)	81.6% (199)	13.5% (33)	2.9% (7)	1.6% (4)	0.4% (1)	1.26	24
Local religious sites should be allowed a self-promotion in the Recommendations webpage	45.9% (111)	17.4% (42)	15.7% (38)	16.1% (39)	5.0% (12)	2.17	24

18	Other (please specify)	
246	answered question	
0	skipped question	